Dante

RESTAURANT, BAR & COCKTAILS

@DANTEKITCHENANDBAR




Dante

RESTAURANT,

STARTERS

CARPACCIO AL TARTUFO 14.5
Beef Carpaccio, arugula, pine nuts, truffle mayo, Parmesan
Wine: Merlot, Primitivo

BRUSCHETTA TOMATO W 85
Tomato mix, extra virgin olive oil, garlic, oregano and basil
Wine: Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

BRUSCHETTA OCTOPUS 12.5

Octopus, onions, celery, parsley & bell pepper in lemon dressing
Wine: Chenin Blanc, Pinot Grigio

BRUSCHETTA BURRATA, PROSCIUTTO E FICHI % 14.5
Burrata, Crudo ham, figs sauce, arugula
Wine: Primitivo, Shiraz

AFFETTATI MISTI & 22.5
Selection of wild cold cuts, served with homemade bread
Wine: Valpolicella

SALADS

CHICKEN SALAD % 16
Lettuce, red onions, sweet potato, crispy prosciutto, biet mayo

Wine: Merlot, Primitivo | Beer: Blond, Ijwit

OCTOPUS SALAD 16.5

Onions, celery, parsley, bell pepper, carrots, garlic croutons in lemon
dressing
Wine: Chenin Blanc, Verdejo

BURRATA SALAD # 16.5

Green mix, cherry tomatoes, strawberries, olives, croutons, balsamic
glaze

Wine: Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay

BAR & COCKTAILS

SANDWICHES

Served until 5PM

CARPACCIO SANDWICH 15.5

Beef carpaccio, truffle mayo, shaved Parmesan, arugula, pine nuts
Wine: Merlot, Primitivo

CLUB DANTE 16.5
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, crispy pancetta, parmesan, herb’s mayo
Beer: Blond, Weizen

BURRATA SANDWICH # 14.5
Burrata, roasted veggies, almond pesto
Wine: Chenin Blanc, Pinot Grigio

PULLED PORK SANDWICH @& 16
Homemade pulled pork with coleslaw; fried onions, bbq sauce
Beer: Blond, Weizen

SNACKS

BITTERBALLEN (8PCS) 9.5
Fried mini beef Dutch croquettes served with mustard
Beer: Dubbel

NACHOS A LA DANTE # 15.5

Corn tortillas,melted cheese, chipotle, onions, jalapenos,
guacamole, salsa, sour cream | Add extra chicken 3.5

Beer: Ijwit, Tripel, Desperados

CHICKEN WINGS i
8/10 pes fried with bbq sauce
Beer: Tripel, Dubbel

SIDES

FRIES (Fries From The South) 6
BAKED SWEET POTATO 6
MIX SALAD 5

fF vy o

Vegetarian ~ Vegan Pork

RESTAURANT. BAR & COCKTAILS

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 7-5

ROASTED VEGGIES 5.5

(@) Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar




Dante

RESTAURANT,

MAIN COURSES

HALF CHICKEN 19.5

Marinated & roasted in Mediterranean herbs, green leaves, fresh
ginger & beer sauce served with fries
Wine:Merlot | Beer: Blond, Dubbel

FILETTO MIGNON AL TARTUFO 32.5

200gr South American tenderloin, steak sauce, slices of fresh truffle,
served with fries
Wine: Malbec

COSTINE AL vovermemsssseeesseessmsmnns - 23.5
Choose the marinate for our full rack of ribs in between BBQ sauce
& BALSAMIC vinegar glaze, served with fries

Wine: Primitivo| Beer: Weizen

COTOLETTA DI VITELLO 29.5

400 g Fried breaded veal beef, green leaves, caramelized red onions
served with fries

Wine: Valpolicella| Beer: Tjwit, Zatte

DANTE BURGER @ 21

200gr. Black Angus, grilled bun served with iceberg lettuce, sliced
tomatoes, sweet & sour onions, pickles, pancetta, melted cheddar,
our special burger sauce, fries (Extra beef patty +6.50)

Option: Veggie burger 19
Wine: Cab. Sauvignon | Beer: Weizen, Ijwit

SALMONE GRATINATO 2755

Freshly oven baked salmon with potato and strawberry cream,
spinach & grated pistachio

Wine: Verdejo
All freshly made/Also available gluten free
LASAGNE ALLA BOLOGNESE 19.5

Classic lasagne with ragu’ alla bolognese
Wine: Primitivo

RISOTTO AT GAMBERI CON BOTTARGA 24.5

Risotto with shrimps and bottarga
Wine: Chenin Blanc

GARGANELLI CACIO E PEPE # 17.5

Garganelli with cheese sauce and black pepper
Wine: Merlot

TORTELLI AGLI ASPARAGI CON RAGU’ DI SALSICCIA # 19.5
Asparagus tortelli with cream and sausage
Wine: Cabernet Sauvignon

TORTELLI DI ZUCCA AL TARTUFO # 25.5
Pumpkin tortelli with honey glaze and fresh grated truffle
Wine: Vermentino

If you have any allergies, please let us know.

BAR & COCKTAILS

PIZZA

QUEEN MARGHERITA # 14.5

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

DIAVOLA & 18.5
Tomato sauce, Spianata piccante ,mozzarella, red onions, olives,
spicy oil

CRUDO & 19
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Crudo ham, cherry tomatoes,
Parmesan, arugula

VEGETARIANA # 17:5

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted vegetables

TARTUFO & 19.5

Mascarpone truffle cream, mozzarella, rucola, stracciatella,
fresh truffle carpaccio, truffle oil

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

RESTAURANT. BAR & COCKTAILS

DANTE'S PARADISO # 2L5
Mozzarella, provola,cherry tomatoes, pesto, burrata, Parmesan
DANTE'S PURGATORIO # 19.5
White pizza with potato and mixed berries jam
DANTE'S INFERNO & 21.5
Mozzarella,nduja, spianata, stracciatella, scamorza, peperoncino,
spicy oil

DESSERTS
TIRAMISU’ (Homemade) 3.5
PASSION FRUIT PANNA COTTA (Homemade) 9
BROWNIE (Homemade , served with ice cream) 9
CANNOLI (Homemade, ask your server for flavours) 9.5
BABA' AL RUM 9

(@) Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar




SOFT DRINKS

ACQUA PANNA SMALL o.25L
ACQUA PANNA LARGE o.75L

ACQUA S.PELLEGRINO SMALL a.25L
ACQUA S.PELLEGRINO LARGE o.75L
COCA COLA / ZERO

FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

ICE TEA / GREEN

TONIC

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

TOMATO JUICE

JUICES
Orange, mango, pineapple, apple, cranberry

DRAFT BEER

HEINEKEN (5.0%)
25¢l
s0cl

AFFLIGEM BLONDE (6.8%)
3ocl
socl

BRAND WEIZEN (5.0%)
30cl
s0cl

TEXEL SKUUMKOPPE (6.0%)
3ocl
50cl

Dante

RESTAURANT, BAR & COCKTAILS

35

725

3.5

725

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.5

4.6

4.6

4.8

4.8

4.2

3.9
7

5.9

5.8
8.6

5-9
8.8

RESTAURANT. BAR & COCKTAILS

COFFEE & TEA
Add whip cream, soya milk, oat mifk | +0.5
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE

ICED COFFEE

HOT TEA

FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER TEA

HOT | COLD CHOCOLATE

SPECIAL COFFEE
Irish Coffee, Spanish coffee, Bayleys coffee, Amaretto coffee

BOTTLE BEER

IJWIT (6.5%) BROUWERIJ'T IJ

NATTE (6.5%) BROUWERIJ'T I

ZATTE (8.0%) BROUWERIJ'T I

LAGUNITAS IPA (6.2%)

DESPERADOS (5.9%)

AMSTEL RADLER (2.0%)

HEINEKEN 0% (0.0%)

APPLE BANDIT (4.5%)

35

3.5

37

45

45

3.5

45

45

45

IL5

6.5

65

6.8

6.5

4.8

5-5

(@) Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar




Dante

RESTAURANT,

BAR & COCKTAILS

WINES SPIRITS
WHITE VODKA
PINOT GRIGIO - MASI (ITALY) 6.5]32 BELOW 42
Fresh & delicate wine with citrus, white flower and apricot notes
ABSOLUT
SAUVIGNON BLANC - PRIMI SOLI (ITALY) 6.3[28
Light bodied wine, dry & refreshing with grassy notes TITO’S
CHARDONNAY - ST. MARTIN (FRANCE) 6.5)30 KETEL ONE
Slightly oaked wine with floral, apple & peach notes GREY GOOSE
VERDEJO - TRAMOYA (SPAIN) 6.8[31
Dry wine, refreshing, very fruity, dominant ffaverurs of lime GIN
CHENIN BLANC - NIEL JOUBERT (SOUTH AFRICA) 733 | [ANQUERAY
Light fruity wine with tropical fruit notes as pineapple, guava & citrus DAMRAK
VERMENTINO - MESA (ITALY) 8|36
Light-bodied wine with fruity notes & fresh hints of white flowers BONBaL TR
BOBBY'S
MOSCATO D’ASTI - CA’ BIANCA (ITALY) 6.5(31
Sweet wine, refreshing, very fruity, dominant flavours of lime ENGINE
RED HENDRICKS
MERLOT - FINCA LA COLONIA (ARGENTINA) 629 SIR EDMOND
Dry wine with red & black fruit taste & chocolatey notes
PRIMITIVO - CAMPO DI MARZO (ITALY) 6.5/30 RUM
Full-bodied wine with dark berries, liquorice & black pepper notes BACARDI
SHIRAZ - CANAPI (ITALY) 6.5031 BARCELO' BLANCO
Full-bodied wine with wild berries & poached cherries flavour
SAILOR JERRY
CAB. SAUVIGNON - ESPIRITU DE CHILE (CHILE) 7/35 _
Dry wine with hints of green pepper, mint & dark fruits BARCELO’ GRAN ANEJO
VALPOLICELLA - MASI (ITALY) 8|42 DIPLOMATICO
Light, dry wine with cherry, cinnamon, chocolate, pepper, & almond notes ZACAPA 23
MALBEC - SUSANA BALBO (ARGENTINA) 49
Intense but soft taste with dark berries & liquorice notes WHISKEY | BOURBON
i JAMESON
REGALA (ITALY) 6.5)30 JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
Refreshing wine with sweet berry fruits & cherry notes
BULLEIT
AIX (FRANCE) 39.5
JACK DANIELS
MIRAVAL (FRANCE) 48
CHIVAS 12
SPARKLING &
PROSECCO - IL FOLLO (ITALY) 7.8]34 “
LAGAVULIN 16
PROSECCO ROSE’ - IL FOLLO (ITALY) 7.8|34 "
MOET & CHANDON (FRANCE) 95 TRGUILY
ROOSTER BLANCO | REPOSADO
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL (FRANCE) 120
CORRALE]JO SILVER

Enjoy Dante’s finest handpicked wines

RESTAURANT. BAR & COCKTAILS

PATRON SILVER | REPOSADO

ROOSTER MEZCAL
COGNAC
HENNESSY
REMY MARTIN VSOP
DUTCH SPIRITS

JENEVER JONGE | OUDE | CORENWIJN

75
7.8

9.5

75
7.8
7.8
93
93
9.8
29

73
7
75
8.2
9.8

II

5
75
75
75
8.8

15
75
7.8

9:319:5
9.5

10.3

5.3|6]7

(@) Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar




COCKTAILS

Dante

RESTAURANT,

SIGNATURE

DANTE SUMMER 14.5
The drink for the summer! Stay cool with this blend of Pimm’s,
passion fruit, pineapple and vanilla syrup

HERMAN BROOD 14.5
Dutch musician-inspired margarita: tequila, campari, Grand
Marnier, lime, agave. A chart-topper with salt & pepper rim

BE MY LOVER 14
Cuddle up with this romance in a glass. Gin caressed with
lemon, strawberry, and raspberry flavours topped with aquafaba

DANCING QUEEN 14.5
Meet the star: gin, elderflower, blue curagao. gorgeous & delightful,
it'll get you dancing

LYCHEE SPRITZ I3
Try this spritz for a light & refreshing drink: Prosecco mixed with
Lychee & Elderflower liquors, toppeﬁ with sparkling water

DELICATE SYMPHONY 14:5
A cocktail that whispers tales of smoking evenings & citrus dream,
with mezcal warmth & raspberry playful tease

CUCUMBER ROSE FIZZ
Refresh yourself with our delicate drink featuring Hendrick's gin,
cucumber syrup, rose water, lemon juice, topped up with Prosecco

DIVINE BLUE VERSE 14
This spiced cocktail, featuring grappa, lemon zest, sugar, blue curacao,
& a spicy pepper finish, is sure to enchant you

BUTTERFLYRITA 145
Spice up your margarita with this bold twist. Watch your drink
emerge with colour change

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 13
Say yes to this homage to a classic dessert with our cocktail base
on vodka, mixed with strawberry, yoghurt liquor and lemon

TRUFFLE TROUBLE 16
This troublemaker is a sinful blend of bourbon, truffle, agave syrup
& apple juice

FLEUR D’AMOR 13.5
Calm serenity in a coupe: vodka, lavender syrup, Parfait amour,
lemon & cranberry juices

CHICA LOCA
Feisty and fun! Spiced rum dances with bright pineapple & lime
flavors, with a dash of rhubarb bitters.

DANTE’'S ISLAND ICE TEA 16
A smoky twist on the classic Long Island Ice Tea, blending mezcal
with vodka, rum, gin, Cointreau, & the fizz of iced tea

BAR & COCKTAILS

OR GO CLASSIC...

APEROL SPRITZ 10.75

Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water

MOJITO 13.5
Sailor Jerry spice rum, lime juice, mint, sparkling water

OLD FASHIONED 13.75
Bulleit, sugar syrup, angostura bitters

BELLINI 10.25
Prosecco, peach liqueur

MARGARITA 13
Rooster Blanco tequila, lime juice, sugar syrup, Cointreau, salt rim

MOSCOW MULE 3
Tito’s vodka, lime juice, top ginger beer

ESPRESSO MARTINI 13.25
Tito’s vodka, Kahlua, espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI 13.75
Tito’s vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice

BLOODY MARY 13
Tito’s vodka, fresh lemon juice, spicy tomato juice

NEGRONI 13.5
Tanqueray gin, Campari, Antica Formula sweet vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN 135
Tito’s vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

DARK’'N STORMY 13
Gran Afiejo rum, lime juice, ginger beer, angostura bitters

SOUR FAMILY 13.5
Whiskey|Tequila|Amaretto|Pisco, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
angostura bitters, aquafaba

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 14.5

Tito’s vodka, Bacardi, Jose Cuervo, Tanqueray, Cointreau, lemon
juice, sugar syrup, top cola

PALOMA 13

Tequila meets tangy lime juice, jazzed up with the fizzy kick of
grapefruit soda

VIRGIN

MANGO DREAM 0.35
Escape with a dreamy drink of mango, strawberry, pineapple &
orgeat blended into a fruity fusion

RESTAURANT. BAR & COCKTAILS

SMASH OR PASS 9.25

Basil, strawberry, lemon, sugar syrup, & sparkling water come
together in this virgin cocktail for a refreshing burst of flavour

(@) Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar




