

**©DANTEKITCHENANDBAR** 



# **STARTERS**

## **SANDWICHES**

		Served until 5PM	
<b>CARPACCIO AL TARTUFO</b> Beef Carpaccio, arugula, pine nuts, truffle mayo, Parmesan <i>Wine: Merlot, Primitivo</i>	14.5	<b>CARPACCIO SANDWICH</b> Beef carpaccio, truffle mayo, shaved Parmesan, arugula, pine nu <i>Wine: Merlot, Primitivo</i>	<b>15.5</b> ats
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO 💟 Tomato mix, extra virgin olive oil, garlic, oregano and basil Wine: Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc	8.5	<b>CLUB DANTE</b> Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, crispy pancetta, parmesan, herb's may Beer: Blond, Weizen	<b>16.5</b> 70
BRUSCHETTA OCTOPUS Octopus, onions, celery, parsley & bell pepper in lemon dressing Wine: Chenin Blanc, Pinot Grigio	12.5	BURRATA SANDWICH Burrata, roasted veggies, almond pesto Wine: Chenin Blanc, Pinot Grigio	14.5
<b>BRUSCHETTA BURRATA, PROSCIUTTO E FICHI</b>	14.5	<b>PULLED PORK SANDWICH</b>	16
<b>AFFETTATI MISTI ( </b> Selection of wild cold cuts, served with homemade bread <i>Wine: Valpolicella</i>	22.5		
SALADS		SNACKS	
<b>CHICKEN SALAD</b> CHICKEN SALAD  CHIC	16	<b>BITTERBALLEN (8PCS)</b> Fried mini beef Dutch croquettes served with mustard <i>Beer: Dubbel</i>	9.5
<b>OCTOPUS SALAD</b> Onions, celery, parsley, bell pepper, carrots, garlic croutons in ler dressing <i>Wine: Chenin Blanc, Verdejo</i>	<b>16.5</b> non	NACHOS A LA DANTE Corn tortillas,melted cheese, chipotle, onions, jalapenos, guacamole, salsa, sour cream   Add extra chicken <b>3.5</b> Beer: Ijwit, Tripel, Desperados	15.5
<b>BURRATA SALAD</b> <i>Section</i> Green mix, cherry tomatoes, strawberries, olives, croutons, balsa glaze <i>Wine: Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay</i>	<b>16.5</b> mic	<b>CHICKEN WINGS</b> 8/10 pcs fried with bbq sauce <i>Beer: Tripel, Dubbel</i>	п
	SID	ES	
<b>FRIES</b> (Fries From The South)	6	PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	7.5

BAKED SWEET POTATO

MIX SALAD

Vegetarian Vegan Pork

Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar

5.5

6

5

**ROASTED VEGGIES** 



19.5

# MAIN COURSES

HALF CHICKEN

## PIZZA

QUEEN MARGHERITA 🔎	14.
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil	
DIAVOLA	18.5
Tomato sauce, Spianata piccante ,mozzarella, red onions, olive spicy oil	s,
CRUDO 🗬	19
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Crudo ham, cherry tomatoes, Parmesan, arugula	
VEGETARIANA 🔎	17.
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted vegetables	
TARTUFO 🔎	19.
Mascarpone truffle cream, mozzarella, rucola, stracciatella, fresh truffle carpaccio, truffle oil	
SIGNATURE PIZZAS	
DANTE'S PARADISO 🕖	21.
Mozzarella, provola, cherry tomatoes, pesto, burrata, Parmesar	1
<b>DANTE'S PURGATORIO</b> <i>(</i> White pizza with potato and mixed berries jam	19.
DANTE'S INCERNO	

 White pizza with potato and mixed berries jam

 DANTE'S INFERNO ♠

 Mozzarella,nduja, spianata, stracciatella, scamorza, peperoncino, spicy oil

## DESSERTS

TIRAMISU' (Homemade)	8.5
PASSION FRUIT PANNA COTTA (Homemade)	9
<b>BROWNIE</b> (Homemade , served with ice cream)	9
<b>CANNOLI</b> (Homemade , ask your server for flavours)	9.5
BABA' AL RUM	9

Marinated & roasted in Mediterranean herbs, green leaves, fresh ginger & beer sauce served with fries <i>Wine:Merlot</i>   <i>Beer: Blond, Dubbel</i>	
FILETTO MIGNON AL TARTUFO       32.5         200gr South American tenderloin, steak sauce, slices of fresh truffle, served with fries         Wine: Malbec	
<b>COSTINE AL P</b> 23.5         Choose the marinate for our full rack of ribs in between BBQ sauce       & BALSAMIC vinegar glaze, served with fries         Wine: Primitivo Beer: Weizen	
COTOLETTA DI VITELLO       29.5         400 g Fried breaded veal beef, green leaves, caramelized red onions served with fries         Wine: Valpolicella   Beer: Ijwit, Zatte	
DANTE BURGER       21         200gr. Black Angus, grilled bun served with iceberg lettuce, sliced tomatoes, sweet & sour onions, pickles, pancetta, melted cheddar, our special burger sauce, fries (Extra beef patty +6.50)       19         Option:       Veggie burger       19         Wine: Cab. Sauvignon   Beer: Weizen, Ijwit       19	
SALMONE GRATINATO27.5Freshly oven baked salmon with potato and strawberry cream, spinach & grated pistachioWine: Verdejo	
PASTA	
All freshly made/Also available gluten free         LASAGNE ALLA BOLOGNESE       19.5         Classic lasagne with ragu' alla bolognese       Wine: Primitivo	
RISOTTO AI GAMBERI CON BOTTARGA 24-5 Risotto with shrimps and bottarga <i>Wine: Chenin Blanc</i>	
GARGANELLI CACIO E PEPE17-5Garganelli with cheese sauce and black pepper Wine: Merlot17-5	
<b>TORTELLI AGLI ASPARAGI CON RAGU' DI SALSICCIA (P 19.5</b> Asparagus tortelli with cream and sausage <i>Wine: Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	
<b>TORTELLI DI ZUCCA AL TARTUFO</b> 25.5         Pumpkin tortelli with honey glaze and fresh grated truffle         Wing: Vermenting	

*If you have any allergies, please let us know.* 

Wine: Vermentino



## SOFT DRINKS

#### **COFFEE & TEA**

Add whip cream, soya milk, oat milk |+0.5

ACQUA PANNA SMALL 0.25L	3.5	ESPRESSO	3.5
ACQUA PANNA LARGE 0.75L	7.25	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.2
ACQUA S.PELLEGRINO SMALL 0.25L	3.5	CAPPUCCINO	4
ACQUA S.PELLEGRINO LARGE 0.75L	7.25	LATTE MACCHIATO	4
COCA COLA / ZERO	4.6	AMERICANO	3.5
FANTA ORANGE	4.6	ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	3.7
SPRITE	4.6	FLAT WHITE	4.5
ICE TEA / GREEN	4.5	ICED COFFEE	4.5
TONIC	4.6	HOT TEA	3.5
GINGER ALE	4.6	FRESH MINT TEA	4.5
GINGER BEER	4.8	FRESH GINGER TEA	4.5
TOMATO JUICE	4.8	HOT   COLD CHOCOLATE	4.5
<b>JUICES</b> Orange, mango, pineapple, apple, cranberry	4.2	<u>SPECIAL COFFEE</u> Irish Coffee, Spanish coffee, Bayleys coffee, Amaretto coffee	п.5

# **DRAFT BEER**

### **BOTTLE BEER**

HEINEKEN (5.0%)		IJWIT (6.5%) BROUWERIJ'T IJ	6.5
25cl	3.9		
50cl	7-7	NATTE (6.5%) BROUWERIJ'T IJ	6.5
AFFLIGEM BLONDE (6.8%)		ZATTE (8.0%) BROUWERIJ'T IJ	6.8
30cl	5-9	EATTE (0.0%) BROOWERIJ TIJ	0.0
50cl	8.8		
		LAGUNITAS IPA (6.2%)	6.5
BRAND WEIZEN (5.0%)			
30cl	5.8	DESPERADOS (5.9%)	6
50cl	8.6		
		AMSTEL RADLER (2.0%)	5
<b>TEXEL SKUUMKOPPE (6.0%)</b>			
30cl	5-9	HEINEKEN 0% (0.0%)	4.8
50cl	8.8		
		APPLE BANDIT (4.5%)	5-5

Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar



# WINES

Autor Martine Autor A	
WHITE	
<b>PINOT GRIGIO - MASI (ITALY)</b> Fresh & delicate wine with citrus, white flower and apricot r	6.5 32 notes
SAUVIGNON BLANC - PRIMI SOLI (ITALY) Light bodied wine, dry & refreshing with grassy notes	6.3 28
<b>CHARDONNAY - ST. MARTIN (FRANCE)</b> Slightly oaked wine with floral, apple & peach notes	6.5 30
<b>VERDEJO - TRAMOYA (SPAIN)</b> Dry wine, refreshing, very fruity, dominant f <del>lavo</del> urs of lime	6.8 31
<b>CHENIN BLANC - NIEL JOUBERT (SOUTH AFRICA)</b> Light fruity wine with tropical fruit notes as pineapple, guava 8	<b>7 33</b> c citrus
<b>VERMENTINO – MESA (ITALY)</b> Light-bodied wine with fruity notes & fresh hints of white flo	8 36 owers
<b>MOSCATO D'ASTI - CA' BIANCA (ITALY)</b> Sweet wine, refreshing, very fruity, dominant flavours of lim	<b>6.5 31</b> e
RED	
<b>MERLOT - FINCA LA COLONIA (ARGENTINA)</b> Dry wine with red & black fruit taste & chocolatey notes	6 29
<b>PRIMITIVO - CAMPO DI MARZO (ITALY)</b> Full-bodied wine with dark berries, liquorice & black peppe	<b>6.5 30</b> or notes
<b>SHIRAZ - CANAPI (ITALY)</b> Full-bodied wine with wild berries & poached cherries flave	<b>6.5 31</b> our
<b>CAB. SAUVIGNON - ESPIRITU DE CHILE (CHILE)</b> Dry wine with hints of green pepper, mint & dark fruits	7 35
VALPOLICELLA - MASI (ITALY) Light, dry wine with cherry, cinnamon, chocolate, pepper, & almon	<b>8 42</b> nd notes
MALBEC – SUSANA BALBO (ARGENTINA) Intense but soft taste with dark berries & liquorice notes	49
ROSE'	
<b>REGALA (ITALY)</b> Refreshing wine with sweet berry fruits & cherry notes	6.5 30
AIX (FRANCE)	39.5
MIRAVAL (FRANCE)	48
SPARKLING	
PROSECCO - IL FOLLO (ITALY)	7.8 34
PROSECCO ROSE' - IL FOLLO (ITALY)	7.8 34
MOET & CHANDON (FRANCE)	95
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL (FRANCE)	120

Enjoy Dante's finest handpicked wines

#### SPIRITS

VODKA				
BELOW 42	7.5			
ABSOLUT	7.8			
TITO'S	8			
KETEL ONE	8			
GREY GOOSE	9.5			
GIN				
TANQUERAY	7.5			
DAMRAK	7.8			
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	7.8			
BOBBY'S	9.3			
ENGINE	9.3			
HENDRICKS	9.8			
SIR EDMOND	9.9			
RUM				
BACARDI	7.3			
BARCELO' BLANCO	7.7			
SAILOR JERRY	7.5			
BARCELO' GRAN AÑEJO	8.2			
DIPLOMATICO	9.8			
ZACAPA 23	п			
WHISKEY   BOURBON				
JAMESON	7-5			
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	7-5			
BULLEIT	7.5			
JACK DANIELS	7.5			
CHIVAS 12	8.8			
OBAN 14	п			
LAGAVULIN 16	15			
TEQUILA				
ROOSTER BLANCO   REPOSADO	7.5			
CORRALEJO SILVER	7.8			
PATRON SILVER   REPOSADO	9.3 9.5			
ROOSTER MEZCAL	9.5			
COGNAC				
HENNESSY	9			
REMY MARTIN VSOP	10.3			
DUTCH SPIRITS				
JENEVER JONGE   OUDE   CORENWIJN	5.3 6 7			

Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar

#### COCKTAILS



## SIGNATURE

#### DANTE SUMMER 14.5 The drink for the summer! Stay cool with this blend of Pimm's, passion fruit, pineapple and vanilla syrup **HERMAN BROOD** 14.5 Dutch musician-inspired margarita: tequila, campari, Grand Marnier, lime, agave. A chart-topper with salt & pepper rim **BE MY LOVER** 14 Cuddle up with this romance in a glass. Gin caressed with lemon, strawberry, and raspberry flavours topped with aquafaba DANCING OUEEN 14.5 Meet the star: gin, elderflower, blue curaçao. gorgeous & delightful, it'll get you dancing LYCHEE SPRITZ 13 Try this spritz for a light & refreshing drink: Prosecco mixed with Lychee & Elderflower liquors, topped with sparkling water **DELICATE SYMPHONY** 14.5 A cocktail that whispers tales of smoking evenings & citrus dream, with mezcal warmth & raspberry playful tease **CUCUMBER ROSE FIZZ** 14.5 Refresh yourself with our delicate drink featuring Hendrick's gin, cucumber syrup, rose water, lemon juice, topped up with Prosecco **DIVINE BLUE VERSE** 14 This spiced cocktail, featuring grappa, lemon zest, sugar, blue curacao, & a spicy pepper finish, is sure to enchant you BUTTERFLYRITA 14.5 Spice up your margarita with this bold twist. Watch your drink emerge with colour change STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 13 Say yes to this homage to a classic dessert with our cocktail base on vodka, mixed with strawberry, yoghurt liquor and lemon **TRUFFLE TROUBLE** 16 This troublemaker is a sinful blend of bourbon, truffle, agave syrup & apple juice FLEUR D'AMOR 13.5 Calm serenity in a coupe: vodka, lavender syrup, Parfait amour, lemon & cranberry juices CHICA LOCA 14 Feisty and fun! Spiced rum dances with bright pineapple & lime flavors, with a dash of rhubarb bitters. DANTE'S ISLAND ICE TEA 16 A smoky twist on the classic Long Island Ice Tea, blending mezcal with vodka, rum, gin, Cointreau, & the fizz of iced tea

# OR GO CLASSIC...

APEROL SPRITZ 10.75 Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water	
<b>MOJITO 13.5</b> Sailor Jerry spice rum, lime juice, mint, sparkling water	
OLD FASHIONED 13.75 Bulleit, sugar syrup, angostura bitters	
BELLINI 10.25 Prosecco, peach liqueur	
MARGARITA Rooster Blanco tequila, lime juice, sugar syrup, Cointreau, salt rim	
MOSCOW MULE 13 Tito's vodka, lime juice, top ginger beer	
ESPRESSO MARTINI 13.25 Tito's vodka, Kahlua, espresso	
<b>PORNSTAR MARTINI</b> Tito's vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice	
<b>BLOODY MARY</b> 13 Tito's vodka, fresh lemon juice, spicy tomato juice	
<b>NEGRONI</b> Tanqueray gin, Campari, Antica Formula sweet vermouth	
COSMOPOLITAN 13.5 Tito's vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice	
<b>DARK 'N STORMY</b> Gran Añejo rum, lime juice, ginger beer, angostura bitters	
<b>SOUR FAMILY</b> Whiskey/Tequila/Amaretto/Pisco, lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitters, aquafaba	
<b>LONG ISLAND ICE TEA</b> Tito's vodka, Bacardi, Jose Cuervo, Tanqueray, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar syrup, top cola	
PALOMA 13 Tequila meets tangy lime juice, jazzed up with the fizzy kick of grapefruit soda	

#### VIRGIN

9.25

MANGO DREAM

Escape with a dreamy drink of mango, strawberry, pineapple & orgeat blended into a fruity fusion

SMASH OR PASS Basil strawberry lemon sugar syrup

Basil, strawberry, lemon, sugar syrup, & sparkling water come together in this virgin cocktail for a refreshing burst of flavour

Share your experience & tag @dantekitchenandbar

9.25